Revision Worksheet 2 : Verbs

Task 1

What type of verb is it? Classify the verbs . Drag and drop into the correct box : ER/IR/RE/Irregular. Work
through the verbs from left to right. Place into the shapes in the same order 1-5 or 1-9

ER Verbs (5)
1
2
3
4
5
RE Verbs (5)
1
2
3
4
5
aimer ecouter
aller entendre
attendre étre
avoir faire
choisir finir
demander fondre

IR Verbs (5)

n i s  WN| =

Irregular verbs (9)

1
2
3
4
5
6
jouer Regarder
obéir remplir
partir rendre
pouvoir vendre
prendre venir
punir vouloir
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Task 2

Lire /dire /écrire - Type the numbers of the conjugated parts that are correct

1 Nous écrivons 5 llslirent 9 Vous disez

2 Jelis 6 Elles écrivent 10 Tu écrivis

3 Vouslirez 7 Elledit 11 Illut

4  Tulis 8 Jécris 12 Vous écrivissez

Type the digits into the space provided in numerical order.

Task 3

Look at the pictures and conjugate the reflexive verbs correctly (don’t worry about accents)

@} Se laver (Luc)

(%) sebaigner(le) P
@Se dépécher [il) f&," Se brosser les dents [le)

i

(7)%e reposer (vous) (E S g (e

EG : Je me léve

tu

Luc

je

Je

Vous

& 4 0oy o W e el

Nous
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